Expense Claim Reporting

Name Tarick Ahmad

Position Chief Technology Officer
Reporting

Period January - June 2024

Transaction Date Disclosure Description

1/25/2024 Strategic Planning Leadership session at the Calgary office Jan 25, 2024
2/21/2024 Institute of Corporate Directors course in Calgary Feb 21-24, 2024
2/15/2024 Business meeting with external representative

4/17/2024 Institute of Corporate Directors course in Calgary Apr 17-20, 2024
4/3/2024 Business meeting with external representative

5/29/2024 CIO Association Peer Forum in Calgary May 29-June 1, 2024

Grand Total

7/29/2024

Accommodation

663.80

742.11

953.25
2,359.16

Airfare
930.56

544.03

1,474.59

Mileage

344.52

167.04

345.68
857.24

Meal & Per
Diem
Allowances
44.00
151.00

171.00

141.00
507.00

Parking &
Transportation
116.03

93.06

209.09

Business Meal

114.29

57.96

172.25

Workers*
Compensation
Board = Alberta

Grand Total
1,090.59
1,159.32

114.29
1,717.24
57.96
1,439.93
5,579.33
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