

Expense Claim Reporting



Name Tarick Ahmad
Position Chief Technology Officer

Reporting Period January - June 2024

Transaction Date	Disclosure Description	Accommodation	Airfare	Mileage	Meal & Per Diem Allowances	Parking & Transportation	Business Meal	Grand Total
1/25/2024	Strategic Planning Leadership session at the Calgary office Jan 25, 2024		930.56		44.00	116.03		1,090.59
2/21/2024	Institute of Corporate Directors course in Calgary Feb 21-24, 2024	663.80		344.52	151.00			1,159.32
2/15/2024	Business meeting with external representative						114.29	114.29
4/17/2024	Institute of Corporate Directors course in Calgary Apr 17-20, 2024	742.11	544.03	167.04	171.00	93.06		1,717.24
4/3/2024	Business meeting with external representative						57.96	57.96
5/29/2024	CIO Association Peer Forum in Calgary May 29-June 1, 2024	953.25		345.68	141.00			1,439.93
Grand Total		2,359.16	1,474.59	857.24	507.00	209.09	172.25	5,579.33